Day 11/11/2019

Started 6894
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6895 (Note: Back where we started)
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6884 (Note Believe | recorded this wrong earlier)



5th Place -8 6876 (Note Apparently got 2 points off somewhere was 6874 in my notes)

Apparently there were changes?

2nd Place +15 6891

6th? 7th? -16 6875

1st Place +22 6897

2nd Place +16 6913

4th Place +5 6918

6th Place -9 6909

3rd Place +9 6918

4th Place +0 6918 (FeelsBadMan)
3rd Place +9 6927

7th Place -17 6910

8th Place -23 6887 (Went Demons FeelsOkayMan)
6th Place -6 6878

3rd Place +4 6882

5th Place -6 6876

5th Place -9 6867

Played a Duo Game 6th Place +0 6858 (Makes No Sense to Me)
5th Place -3 6855

3rd Place +5 6860






